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THURSDAY, 29.08.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIvE:IIf Géﬁj}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto ,é:‘j“;'“; E’:’Ez
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00111256 KR1W |SUWON W SEOUL W 1.50 1 4.00|5.50(2.10|7.753.25| 17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
13:00111257/KR1W |SEJONG W INCHEON W 3.15/3.70/1.95|5.30|3.10]9.50 | 5.90 [ 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10| 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.50|1.92 | 6.25 1.97 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.20
13:0011669 RUYPT|URAL J RUBIN J 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]14.0|4.30|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 10.5| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 [ 3.50 | 1.67
14:00/4862 |THA1 |NAKHON P. BANGK.UTD 6.50|4.20|1.45]11.0/2.10)27.0|3.05]|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[8.50 | 8.00| 2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15 | 4.30 | 1.47
15:00/ 4881 |THA1 |BUR.UTD. KHON K.U. 1.2016.25/11.0/1.53|19.0|2.05|65.0]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]11.30|2.60[3.35]19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
16:00/11365TAN 1 |KINONDONI COAST.U. 2.75|2.65|2.95 1.343.00
16:00111675ZAM 1 |ZANACO A.LUSAKA 1.78]3.30 | 4.60 1.47 | 2.50
16:5511262/ARE 1 |JAZIRA AL UROOBA 1.2316.0010.0f1.60|18.0|2.15|60.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.55[3.10 | 19.0 [ 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.60
16:5511263/ARE 1 |WASL D.AL HISN 1.1717.0012.0(1.43|20.0/1.95|65.0]|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15[3.05|19.0|1.85|1.97 | 1.15| 4.70
17:00|1376 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. RESIST.A. 2.40/3.15/2.903.90|4.90|7.75]9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.10 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
17:00| 4534 \RUM C|BUZAU UNIV.CLUJ 6.75|3.90|1.48]12.0|2.25[27.03.45]|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[10.5|9.50]3.10 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.55|5.50 | 1.62
17:00/6912 |QUCL |ASTANA BRANN (0:2) 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50 | 3.05[10.0 | 5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.30 | 4.50]2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
17:30| 4535 |RUM C|AFUMATI GLORIA B. 3.10/3.2012.2515.20|3.709.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 1 2.25 1 9.002.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 ] 3.10 | 2.40
17:30| 4536 |RUM C|FC ARGES HUNEDOARA |2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
17:30| 4544 |RUM C|CSIKSZER. SLOBOZIA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
18:00| 3569 |CZE C |BOHUNICE BRNO 11.06.25|1.20[19.0 | 1.55]65.0 | 2.05|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 15.0 | 14.0|3.35|19.0[1.32 | 2.65|2.20 | 2.40 [ 5.90 | 1.25
18:45/3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN  |ALUMIN.A. 2.5512.90|2.90]4.30|5.00/9.009.00]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80[5.10 | 3.70] 2.35 | 8.00 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
18:45/3702 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR TRACT.S. 5.30|3.40|1.67|9.00|2.65]18.0 | 4.80f1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50) 10.0 | 8.003.05|12.0|1.82 | 5.80|2.30 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 2.05
18:55) 3045 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH KHOLOOD 3.60]3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35)10.5|6.25|1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35/6.50 | 5.40] 2.55|9.502.00 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
19:00111258MLT  |BALZAN NAXXAR L. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[4.00 | 3.30] 2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.60
19:00111259MLT  |MARSAXL. BIRKIRK. 2.55|3.05|2.75]4.20 | 4.70 1 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 1 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.75 | 2.85
19:00111367|TAN 1 |KAGERA YOUNG AF. 14.05.60 | 1.20 1.69 | 2.05
19:00111676/ NO4G2|VIDAR MADLA 1.22|6.50 |9.00(1.45|12.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
19:00|2921 ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO BNEI YEH. 6.25|4.101.48]10.0|2.15|25.0|3.20|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[8.00 | 7.75[2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.50
19:00/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAP.P.T. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.50 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.25 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.05
19:00/2923 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.RAAN. 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 | 9.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.90
19:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.R.G. 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60|5.90 | 10.5[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.25 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:00/2925 ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.RISH. 2.45|3.05/2.904.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:00/3703 |IRN 1 |KHEYBAR ZOB AHAN 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0 | 7.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
19:00/ 6901 |QUCL |ZIRA OMONIA (0:6) 2.75]3.30|2.404.60|3.80[8.00 | 7.25]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.45]1.92 |6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 ]| 1.60 | 1.95[2.35| 2.10
19:00/ 6913 |QUCL |HELSINKI KI KLAKS. (2:2) 2.05/3.45/3.603.25|5.50]5.90 | 10.5/1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60]3.20 | 2.55[1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.90
19:30/11264/ARE 1 |NASSR BANNI YAS 1.803.80|3.50)2.70|5.30 |4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30 [ 2.05 | 7.25[1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
19:30111353DEN1 |NORDSJAW  |BRONDBY W 1.75]/3.70|3.80|2.70 | 5.70 | 4.80| 10.5| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.65|2.10|1.75|4.90 | 2.35|9.501.80 | 2.201.72 | 3.10
19:30| 5481 |SWEC |IFK STOC. HAMMARBY 13.0]7.501.15[22.0/1.4065.0|1.90]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.80|16.0 | 14.0]3.25|19.01.25|2.15[1.90 | 2.00 | 4.90 | 1.13
19:30|/6902 |QUCL |RUZOMBER. NOAH (0:3) 2.55/3.30|2.804.10|4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.00| 2.10 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.60
19:30/8675 |ARE 1 |SHARJAH ITIHAD K. 1.504.10]5.90|2.15/9.003.20| 18.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60] 1.47 | 3.25[2.35|11.0[1.52 | 1.70| 1.35| 3.15
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il LOK.LEIP. 2.50|3.50|2.504.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91{1.70 | 2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 [ 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
20:00/3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. ESTEGH.T. 4.40|3.30|1.82|7.25]2.95]15.0|5.60|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 8.00 | 7.00|2.85 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.90 [4.80 | 2.20
20:00/4007 [ESP 1 |GIRONA OSASUNA 1.8013.705.00)2.75|7.5014.90| 15.02.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.70 | 2.20] 1.78 | 5.00 [ 2.55 | 13.01.75|2.10| 1.77 | 3.80
20:00/6501 [ELQ |ELFSBORG MOLDE (1:0) 2.25|3.50/3.103.60|5.10]6.75|9.00{2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65[1.80 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25| 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.40
20:00|/ 6502 |[ELQ |APOEL N. RIGAS (1:2) 1.60|3.90|6.00|2.45|10.0/4.10|19.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.40 | 1.92]1.72|4.40|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.65 | 4.60
20:00| 6503 |[ELQ |PETROCUB LUDOGOR. (0:4)  |4.40|3.50 | 1.85]6.75|2.90|14.0|5.70[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|6.75 |6.75[2.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 4.00 | 2.00
20:00/6903 | QUCL |PAPHOS CLUJ (0:1) 2.15]3.30|3.50/3.50|5.90|7.00|11.0]|1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.20[4.00 | 2.95]1.98 | 6.75|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
20:00/6904 QUCL |OLIMPIJA RIJEKA (1:1) 2.603.15/2.85|4.304.90]9.00 | 9.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
20:00| 6914 |QUCL |PAKS M.BOLESL. (2:2) 12.60|3.35|2.7014.20|4.308.00|8.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.70 | 3.201.90 | 6.251.90 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.15
20:00/ 6915 | QUCL |TRABZON ST.GALLEN (0:0) |1.95|3.60|3.75]3.05|5.80(5.70 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.35]1.75 | 5.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
20:30/6916 | QUCL |TNS PANEVEZIS (3:0) | 1.57 | 4.00|6.00}2.30|9.50]3.60|20.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.10 | 1.77] 1.58 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.01.63 | 1.98|1.55| 3.70
20:4511354 BRWP |S.PAOLO W GREMIO W (2:1) 1.3814.40|7.75[1.98|14.0|2.75|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.92 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 16.0 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42| 5.10
21:00| 1538 |BRA20 [FLAM.M20 FORT.M20 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.35|8.003.70 | 16.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
21:00|1539 |BRA20 |AT.PR M20 GOIAS M20 1.63/3.90|4.70(2.40|7.00|3.70 | 14.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.97 | 1.77]1.50 | 3.50| 2.15 | 10.0 | 1.45 | 1.65[ 1.42| 2.70
21:00|2996 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. TAAWON 1.60|3.80|5.2012.35|7.75]3.60| 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05 | 1.77| 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 [ 1.47 | 3.20
21:00/2997 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. SHABAB R. 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95]10.5|5.30(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00| 1.75|4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 2.90 | 1.82
21:00/6504 [ELQ |AJAX JAGIELON. (4:1) | 1.23|6.50 | 12.0]1.60 | 22.0|2.20|70.0|2.70| 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 |1.30|1.32 | 2.60| 3.50 | 19.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.23 | 5.10
21:00/6505 [ELQ |ANDERLEC. DIN.MINSK (1:0) 1.33]5.00/10.0[1.87|18.0|2.75|55.0]|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|1.93 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35| 1.45 | 6.50
21:00/6506 [ELQ |BESIKTAS LUGANO (3:3) 1.50]4.30|6.502.15|11.0]3.30|23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.10 | 1.681.60 | 3.70 [ 2.80 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.50 | 4.10
21:00/ 6905 |QUCL |DRITA G. LEGIA (0:2) 4.90|3.60|1.75[7.25]2.75]|15.0 | 4.80| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0[1.75 | 4.80 | 1.75|2.15[3.70 | 1.72
21:00/ 6917 |QUCL |PANATHIN. LENS (1:2) 2.80/3.30|2.554.70|4.10]9.00 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.60 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25|1.98 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.55 | 2.40
21:00| 6918 |QUCL | ZRINJSKI GUIMARAES (0:3) |3.25|3.45|2.205.20|3.50/9.50 | 6.75]1.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.60[5.10 | 4.20]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.95
21:00/ 6919 |QUCL |SANTA UE VIKINGUR (0:5) 5.7013.80/1.638.50|2.45]118.04.10/2.03/1.70|2.75|2.55]7.50 | 7.50 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 ] 4.10 | 1.65
21:00/6920 | QUCL |CERCLE B. WISLA K. (6:1) 1.3715.10|7.75[1.87 | 13.0|2.60 | 38.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.65 | 1.47 ] 1.42 | 2.95[2.60 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.881.32| 3.80
21:00/6921 |QUCL |KILMARN. COPENHAG. (0:2) |5.50|3.70 | 1.67|8.00 | 2.50|17.0|4.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 7.00 | 6.75|2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05|3.80 | 1.67
21:15[11260[MLT  |HIBERN. SLIEMA 3.35/3.05/2.205.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
21:15111261MLT  |GZIRA MOSTA 1.65|3.60|5.102.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85]2.65 | 2.05]1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.95| 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.30
21:15/6906 |QUCL |MARIBOR DJURGARD. (0:1) |2.75)|2.95 | 2.65 | 4.60 | 4.40|8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60 [ 2.15 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.00 [ 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.60
21:15/6924 | QUCL |CELJE PYUNIK (0:1) 1.7513.6014.90|2.75|7.50|5.10| 16.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15] 1.80 | 5.40 [ 2.65 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.40| 1.80 | 4.00
21:30/ 1377 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO CD SANTA. 2.10/3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:30/6507 [ELQ |FCSB LASK (1:1) 2.2013.35|3.35|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.15
21:30/6907 |QUCL |HEIDENHE. HACKEN (2:1) 1.60]3.90|5.00[2.35|7.25]3.60| 15.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.95 | 1.75| 1.50 | 3.40 [ 2.20 | 10.5| 1.48 | 1.65[1.40 | 2.80
21:30/6908 | QUCL |SERVETTE CHELSEA (0:2) 5.50|4.10|1.608.00|2.35[18.03.70|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|6.75|6.00]2.30 | 11.0| 1.53 | 3.45]1.48 | 1.653.00 | 1.42
21:45/6508 [ELQ |HEARTS PLZEN (0:1) 3.50/3.45/2.10|5.60|3.35]|10.56.25[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|5.70 | 4.80[2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ] 3.05 | 2.05
22:00/6509 [ELQ |BORAC B. FERENCV. (0:0) 5.80|3.60|1.65]9.00|2.55[20.04.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|8.50 | 8.00]2.90 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 1.80




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl | n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colomat Géﬁ%ﬁffeéﬁjﬁk Both Teams to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

22:00/6510 [ELQ |SHAMROCK PAOK (0:4) 5.7013.80|1.63|8.50|2.45]118.0/4.10|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]7.50 | 7.50|2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 |4.30]1.75|2.10|4.10 | 1.65
22:00/16511 |[ELQ |BACKAT. MAC.T.A. (0:3) 3.50/3.45]/2.10|5.60|3.35]10.5/6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]5.50 | 4.602.309.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.70|2.10|2.95 | 2.00
22:00/6512 [ELQ |RAPID BRAGA (1:2) 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
22:00(/6909 |QUCL |PUSKAS FIORENT. (3:3) 6.00 | 4.10|1.55]9.50 | 2.25]22.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.63 | 3.80|1.73|2.10|4.10 | 1.57
22:00/6910 | QUCL |LARNE LINCO.RI (1:2) 1.75/3.50|5.00(2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85 | 5.802.75| 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55[ 1.90 | 4.50
22:00/6911 |QUCL |BETIS KRYVBAS (2:0) 1.30[5.5010.0]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.43|1.42/3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90 | 2.10] 1.35| 5.50
22:15(11265/ISL 2  |GRINDAVIK THROTT.R. 2.5013.50|2.50(3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.72 |5.60 | 1.42| 1.65|1.87 | 1.87
22:30/4008 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. REAL MAD. 9.00|5.00]1.35|16.0|1.9040.0|2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(13.0 | 12.0{3.15|15.0| 1.45|3.20|1.85|2.05]5.00 | 1.37
00:00{1375 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC RUBIO NU 2.30|3.20|3.003.70|5.10|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 [ 6.75| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
00:30| 1387 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO S.AMEL. 2.30]3.00]3.20/3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:55/11680 CAME |GUANACAS. REAL EST. 5.10|3.45|1.688.00 | 2.65]|15.04.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]7.75|7.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.60 | 1.82
00:55|1397 |CHIL1 |COLO COLO NUBLENSE 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70|17.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85|1.67 | 4.10|2.75| 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
02:00|{ 1492 [ECU C |CUNIBURO IND.DEL V 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75|13.05.00]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.856.25 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45] 3.80 | 1.82
02:00| 1528 |BRA C [HUVENTUD CORINTH. 2.7512.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
02:00| 1529 BRA C |[VASCO ATLET.PR 2.2513.10(3.20|3.70 | 5.50]7.25|9.50| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.20 | 3.10|2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
03:00/11355ME1W |AMERICA W JUAREZ W 1.33[4.90|7.00]1.80|10.5|2.40|32.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.62 | 1.45]1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
03:00{11677 CAME |CA INDEP. CD AGUILA 9.5014.80|1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|14.0 | 13.0/3.35(19.0|1.42 (3.15]2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
03:00111678/ CARC |CAVALIER POLICE TT 1.75/3.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.25[1.72 | 3.50
03:00/11684/ CAME |DEP.SAPR. MUNICIPAL 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.25|9.0013.60|17.012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.502.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.65|12.0[1.78 | 2.15]1.57 | 4.10
03:00/ 1388 |PRY 1 |TACUARY OLIMPIA 4.20|3.30(1.85]7.00|3.00|15.0|5.70]1.53|2.354.60|3.407.50 | 6.50]2.75|10.5| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85]4.40 | 2.15
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 [MANTA EL S.ANT. 2.05|3.05|3.803.406.25|6.75| 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 [6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
03:30[{1393 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. PALESTINO 2.50|3.20]2.70|4.10 | 4.408.00 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
04:00/11686/NIC 1 |MANAGUA DIRANGEN 2.35|3.30|2.85]3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.45 |2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
05:00{11679 CAME |OLIMP.T. ANTIGUA 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95




